ECONOCOM GROUP SA

ECONOCOM GROUP SA
ISIN: BE0974313455

Overview

2024/07/17 17:30:00

Price
2.1675 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-2.58% (-0.06)

BE0974313455
ECONB

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

376 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

2.115 EUR (10,000)
2.22 EUR (10,000)
2.25 EUR

2.25 EUR

2.1675 EUR

2.225 EUR

2.83 EUR

2

4.00
3.50

3.00

2.00 |

L.50

- m “,J

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974313455&ID_NOTATION=70415638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974313455&ID_NOTATION=70415638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dc85d11d382f045d340dbfd6c814cf1790d8ec81bcd213829b7f9a0bbbe17ff&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c784112ebdaaa1c6f&time=1721330836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1097c7796bb7c4e2564c861c99aa3ab8f4e212fe0152f4432400cc165e29e7f5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3f437435d69c05d6&time=1721330836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79c16504caafc7fad034d7dcf7f8cca814fa10f598b3cbafd7e65af7eed1ace7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7f1f774069f7ed76&time=1721330836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1d3f6f656d78d15e58397714b03d400fdb3eef67899a0b8ca4c2a248b68d20a&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f9af864bf559220d4&time=1721330836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73b8244942f5a031405c7a9b58054a5af21ad1189679fb8aea01854f6d5734ef&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54335b49f3c46f8e0&time=1721330836&tool=RSC

ECONOCOM GROUP SA

Details

2024/07/17 17:30:00

Price
2.1675 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-2.58% (-0.06)

ISIN BE0974313455
Symbol ECONB
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 376 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.115 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.22 EUR (10,000)
Open 2.25 EUR
High 2.25 EUR
Low 2.1675 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.225 EUR
VWAP 2.83 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -13.73% -17.11% -32.37%
Perf (abs.) -0.35 -0.45 -1.04
Beta 0.47 0.75 0.73
Volatility 32.38 33.53 35.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.2075 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.2622 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.2246 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.3914 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ECONOCOM GROUP SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03
07/17

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:28
07/17

Euronext Brussels 2024/ 17:35

Price

2.185 EUR

2.205 EUR

2.1675 EUR

217 EUR

2.18 EUR

2.6300 EUR (2024/01/08

2.0000 EUR (2024/03/01

2.9125 EUR (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.0000 EUR (2024/03/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.07 90
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=70415638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95997863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354229358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213208481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29236

ECONOCOM GROUP SA

0717

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 217 EUR  0.00 1
o717
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089103

ECONOCOM GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo

econocom

Contact Details

ECONOCOM GROUP SE

Parc Horizon, Chaussee de Louvain 510/B80

- 1930 Zaventem

Telefon: +32-2-790-81-11

Fax: +32-2-790-81-20

E-mail: info.be@econocom.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Louis
Bouchard

Angel Benguigui
Long Le Xuan

Mathilde Saint-
Pol

Patrick Van Den
Berg

Philippe
Goullioud

Samira Draoua

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Adeline Challon-
Kemoun

Angel Benguigui
Diaz

Bruno Grossi

Chantal de Vrieze

Eric Boustouller

Jean-Philippe
Roesch

Marie-Christine
Levet

Philippe Gaston H.
Capron

Robert Bouchard

Véronique di
Benedetto

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info.be@econocom.com
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